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   SEDE RICHIESTA             MATRIC.  COGNOME                      NOME                  SEDE DI SERVIZIO         POSIZ.   PUNTI 
  
   C.P.A. ANCONA             138329  FIORE                       CHIARA                C.P.A. ROMA                1   2,5000
  
   C.P.A. CATANIA            132312  PAPARO                      MARIA CARMELA         I.P.M. CATANIA             1  21,0000
  
   C.P.A. GENOVA             127208  BILANCIO                    GIUSTINA              I.P.M TORINO               1  56,3000
  
                             132670  GHIOZZI                     VANESSA               I.P.M TORINO               2  15,8000
  
   C.P.A. L'AQUILA           138329  FIORE                       CHIARA                C.P.A. ROMA                1   2,2160
  
   C.P.A. MILANO             120438  TESTA                       MARIA                 I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       1  73,0680
  
                             120419  RUSSO                       ISABELLA              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     2  66,5220
  
                             131209  CECCARELLI                  SARA                  I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     3  31,0220
  
                             132561  TERLIZZI                    ALESSANDRA            I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     4  19,0220
  
                             136053  FANICCHIA                   CAMILLA               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     5   7,0220
  
                             139666  MESSINA                     IMMACOLATA            I.P.M TORINO               6   1,2960
  
   C.P.A. NAPOLI             106573  BEVAR                       ANGELA                I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       1  95,0000
  
                             106591  ZUNICO                      MARIA ROSARIA         I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       2  89,0000
  
                             117790  ZULLO                       ELISABETTA            I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       3  77,0000
  
                             120438  TESTA                       MARIA                 I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       4  71,5000
  
                             120351  CAPASSO                     MARIA                 I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       5  66,0000
  
                             127168  RICCIO                      ANNA                  I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       6  56,0000
  
                             132333  CATAPANO                    ANGELA                I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       7  18,0000
  
                             133138  DI PASQUALE                 GIUSEPPINA            C.P.A. ROMA                8  15,4400
  
                             136991  VIGLIOTTI                   CARMELA               C.P.A. ROMA                9   9,4400
  
                             138799  TREMATERRA                  JESSICA               I.P.M. BOLOGNA            10   5,1160
  
                             137883  D'ALTERIO                   CHIARA                I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      11   4,0000
  
   C.P.A. ROMA               106951  D'ANDREA                    MARIA LUISA           I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL      1  89,0000
  
                             127410  PANTINI                     SILVIA                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     2  64,6380
  
                             131209  CECCARELLI                  SARA                  I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     3  32,1380
  
                             138271  ANTOGNONI                   ROBERTA               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             4   6,7380
  
   C.P.A. SALERNO            127168  RICCIO                      ANNA                  I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       1  56,1380
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   C.P.A. SALERNO            132333  CATAPANO                    ANGELA                I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       2  18,1380
  
                             135920  CAROTENUTO                  FEDERICA              C.P.A. ROMA                3  11,5280
  
   C.P.A. TORINO             127208  BILANCIO                    GIUSTINA              I.P.M TORINO               1  56,0000
  
                             132670  GHIOZZI                     VANESSA               I.P.M TORINO               2  15,5000
  
                             139666  MESSINA                     IMMACOLATA            I.P.M TORINO               3   1,0000
  
   C.P.A. TRENTO             139666  MESSINA                     IMMACOLATA            I.P.M TORINO               1   1,7400
  
   I.P.M. ACIREALE           124788  RINALDO                     MARYLIN               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       1  62,1420
  
   I.P.M. AIROLA             136991  VIGLIOTTI                   CARMELA               C.P.A. ROMA                1   9,0000
  
   I.P.M. BARI NICOLA FORNEL I135471  DEGENNARO                   MARIA ANTONIA         I.P.M. BOLOGNA             1  10,3600
  
   I.P.M. CALTANISSETTA      124788  RINALDO                     MARYLIN               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       1  62,2680
  
                             136217  NOBILE                      NOEMI MARIA           I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     2   9,0000
  
                             138846  GRASSO                      FEDERICA              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     3   4,0000
  
   I.P.M. CATANIA            124788  RINALDO                     MARYLIN               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       1  62,0760
  
                             136217  NOBILE                      NOEMI MARIA           I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     2   9,0000
  
                             138846  GRASSO                      FEDERICA              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     3   8,0000
  
   I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PAOLO M139619  RAFFI                       GIULIA                I.P.M TORINO               1   1,7540
  
   I.P.M. MILANO CESARE BECC R120438  TESTA                       MARIA                 I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       1  73,0680
  
                             136318  SARRITZU                    LUCIA                 I.P.M. QUARTUCCIU          2   8,6660
  
   I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      127208  BILANCIO                    GIUSTINA              I.P.M TORINO               1  57,6660
  
                             133138  DI PASQUALE                 GIUSEPPINA            C.P.A. ROMA                2  15,4400
  
                             136991  VIGLIOTTI                   CARMELA               C.P.A. ROMA                3   9,4400
  
                             136588  VALLEROTONDA                BENEDETTA             I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL      4   7,9400
  
                             138799  TREMATERRA                  JESSICA               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             5   5,1160
  
   I.P.M. PALERMO            136217  NOBILE                      NOEMI MARIA           I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     1   9,0000
  
                             138846  GRASSO                      FEDERICA              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     2   4,0000
  
   I.P.M. POTENZA            137883  D'ALTERIO                   CHIARA                I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       1   4,3100
  
   I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL MAR O127410  PANTINI                     SILVIA                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     1  64,6380
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   I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL MAR O138271  ANTOGNONI                   ROBERTA               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             2   6,7380
  
                             138799  TREMATERRA                  JESSICA               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             3   2,7380
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


